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Plugs ST-B are used to seal already pierced mem-
branes in various cable entry plates (KEL-DPU / 
KEL-DPZ / KEL-DP / KEL-QTA-DP) and DT grommets.

Perfect for applications where cables have been 
removed.

The IP rating of the cable entry plate remains.

 ▀  Sealing of pierced cable entry membranes 
which are no longer in use

ST-B
Plugs for Membranes

Polyamide (PA), white

UL94-V0

- 40°C to + 120°C

- 40°F to + 248°F

Halogen-free, silicone-free

Material
Flame class
Operating 
temperature
Properties

76 - 77
78 - 84
86 - 89
52
64

KEL-DPU Cable entry plates
KEL-DPZ Cable entry plates
KEL-DP Cable entry plates
DT Cable entry grommets
KEL-QTA-DP Cable entry plates
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Specifi cations

Compatible with

Product Description

Advantages & Benefi ts

Type Order No.
Diameter

D1
Diameter

D2
Length

L
PU

ST-B 6 42806
8 mm

0.315 "

6 mm

0.236 "

16 mm

0.63 "
25

ST-B 10 42810
12 mm

0.472 "

10 mm

0.394 "

16 mm

0.63 "
25

ST-B 12 42812
15 mm

0.591 "

12 mm

0.472 "

16 mm

0.63 "
25

ST-B 16 42816
19 mm

0.748 "

16 mm

0.63 "

16 mm

0.63 "
25

ST-B 22 42822
25 mm

0.984 "

22 mm

0.866 "

21 mm

0.827 "
25

Assortment

ST-B Plugs
42801 5× ST-B 6 | 5× ST-B 10 | 2× ST-B 12 | 1× ST-B 16 | 1× ST-B 22


