icotek



ST-B Plugs for Membranes







Туре	Order No.	Diameter D1	Diameter D2	Length L	PU
ST-B 6	42806	8 mm 0.315 "	6 mm 0.236 "	16 mm 0.63 "	25
ST-B 10	42810	12 mm 0.472 "	10 mm 0.394 "	16 mm 0.63 "	25
ST-B 12	42812	15 mm 0.591 "	12 mm 0.472 "	16 mm 0.63 "	25
ST-B 16	42816	19 mm 0.748 "	16 mm 0.63 "	16 mm 0.63 "	25
ST-B 22	42822	25 mm 0.984 "	22 mm 0.866 "	21 mm 0.827 "	25
Assortment ST-B Plugs	42801	5× ST-B 6 5× ST-B 10 2× ST-B 12 1× ST-B 16 1× ST-B 22			

Product Description

Plugs ST-B are used to seal already pierced membranes in various cable entry plates (KEL-DPU / KEL-DPZ / KEL-DP / KEL-QTA-DP) and DT grommets.

Perfect for applications where cables have been removed.

The IP rating of the cable entry plate remains.

Advantages & Benefits

 Sealing of pierced cable entry membranes which are no longer in use

Specifications

Material	Polyamide (PA), white
Flame class	UL94-Vo
Operating	- 40°C to + 120°C
temperature	- 40°F to + 248°F
Properties	Halogen-free, silicone-free

Compatible with

KEL-DPU Cable entry plates	76 - 77
KEL-DPZ Cable entry plates	78 - 84
KEL-DP Cable entry plates	86 - 89
DT Cable entry grommets	52
KEL-QTA-DP Cable entry plates	64